
Midwest Central High School Baseball 2020-2021

Coach: Randy Cihlar Assistant Coach: Zach Roberts 
Day/Date Opponent Location V time JV time Departure

Monday, April 19, 2021 Illini Central Illini Central 4:30 6:00 3:00

Tuesday, April 20, 2021 Olympia HOME 4:30

Thursday, April 22, 2021 IVC IVC 4:30 4:30 2:30

Monday, April 26, 2021 Eureka Eureka 4:30 2:45

Monday, April 26, 2021 Delavan HOME 4:30

Tuesday, April 27, 2021 Havana HOME 4:30

Thursday, April 29, 2021 Brimfield Brimfield 4:00 5:30 2:00

Monday, May 3, 2021 PORTA  PORTA 4:00 5:30 2:00

Tuesday, May 4, 2021 Dee Mack HOME 4:30

Thursday, May 6, 2021 Lewistown HOME 4:30

Friday, May 7, 2021 BPC BPC 4:30 6:00 2:15

Saturday, May 8, 2021 Tremont Tremont 10:00 11:30 8:45

Monday, May 10, 2021 Illini Bluffs Illini Bluffs 4:30 3:00

Thursday, May 13, 2021 Delavan Delavan 4:30 3:00

Saturday, May 15, 2021 El Paso El Paso 10:00 11:30 8:00

Monday, May 17, 2021 Hartem Hartem 4:30 3:00

Saturday, May 22, 2021 Beardstown HOME 10:00 DH 

Monday, May 24, 2021 Mt. Pulaski HOME 4:30

Thursday, May 27, 2021 South Fulton Astoria HOME 4:30 6:00

Friday, May 28, 2021 Athens HOME 4:30 6:00

Saturday, May 29, 2021 Peoria Heights Peoria Heights 10:00 11:30 8:00


